

Xinyuan Real Estate Co., Ltd. Announces Participation in Oppenheimer's 5th Annual China Dragon Conference

May 11, 2011

BEIJING, May 11, 2011 /PRNewswire-Asia/ -- Xinyuan Real Estate Co., Ltd. ("Xinyuan" or "the Company") (NYSE: XIN), a residential real estate developer with a focus on high growth, strategic Tier II cities in China, today announced its participation in Oppenheimer's 5th Annual China Dragon Call Conference, to be held May 17-19, 2011 at Oppenheimer & Co.'s office located at 300 Madison Avenue in New York City.

Management is scheduled to present at 1:10-1:40 p.m. ET on Tuesday, May 17, 2011, and meet with institutional investors during the conference.

About Xinyuan Real Estate Co., Ltd.

Xinyuan Real Estate Co., Ltd. (NYSE: XIN) is a developer of large scale, high quality residential real estate projects aimed at providing middle-income consumers with a comfortable and convenient community lifestyle. Xinyuan focuses on China's Tier II cities, characterized as larger, more developed urban areas with above average GDP and population growth rates. Xinyuan has expanded its network to cover a total population of over 44.7 million people in seven strategically selected Tier II cities, comprising of Hefei, Jinan, Kunshan, Suzhou, Zhengzhou, Chengdu and Xuzhou. Xinyuan is the first real estate developer from China to be listed on the New York Stock Exchange. For more information, please visit http://www.xyre.com.

SOURCE Xinyuan Real Estate Co., Ltd.